Account Name

5963 ROSS

LAKE LOFTS LP THE

LEGENDS ON LAKE HIGHLANDS
LEGENDS ON THE HIGHLANDS
MAG CONNER LLC/Vista Escolar Apartments
BMF IV TX ASHLAR LLC
APARTMENTS

Tivoli Apartments

THE DISTRICT AT MIDTOWN
APARTMENTS

MAA MCKINNEY AVENU (PH.1)
FOREST HEIGHTS NEIGHBORHOOD DEV CORP
FOREST HEIGHTS NEIGHBORHOOD DEV CORP
6255 ORAM

4145 COMMERCE

THE POINT

POST VINTAGE PHASE Il

POST VINTAGE PHASE |
NORTHGATE PRESERVATION LP
POST VINEYARD

MAPLE MANOR CONDOS
COVINGTON POINTE

MAA Meridian

APARTMENTS

BRP 5X5 TRUST 5923 GASTON AVE DALLAS, TEXAS 752146645
FAIRWAYS @ PRESTONWOOD
CEDAR CROSSING APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS

Bogus Apartments LLC
PRESTON RACQUET CLUB
CHATEAU ON VICTOR
CHATEAU ON VICTOR

INVEST IN SOUTH DALLAS LLC
REGAL COURT

THE WILSON APARTMENTS
Fairway Greens Apartments
LAMAR SCHOOL RESIDENCES LLC
Westcreek Villas Apts.

POST ABBY

5800 VICKERY

APARTMENTS

LA HACIENDA

Series 108 Swiss

APARTMENTS

Lakewood Pointe Condos
HICKORY TRACE TOWNHOMES
THE LAKE LOFTS

HOLLY PARK

APARTMENTS

LH MOSER LLC

APARTMENTS

MEDICALNET LTD

BPI INVESTMENTS LLC

Ascent at Midtown

EL RANCHITO

EL RANCHITO

The Emerson

FOREST GARDEN

SANTA FE TRAILS

SANTE FE TRAILS

CALLIE APARTMENTS

PRINCE HALL TEXAS LLC
CANYON CREEK

APARTMENTS

THE PARK ON PRESTON APTS
HAMPTON GREENS

CONDOS

Cantabria

The Gallery Apts.

BENNETT APTS

APARTMENTS

THE SAXONY

LA HACIENDA LLC

LA HACIENDA LLC

TERRACE HILLS APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS

Marquita Apartments 5736
Marquita Apartments 5740
THE RIDGE ON SPRING VALLEY

Date
1/2/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/26/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025

BODY WORK CO LTD 700 LAVACA ST # 1401 AUSTIN, TEXAS 78701 1/31/2025

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS APARTMENT
REGIS SQUARE LTD

2313 FITZHUGH

PRESTON CREEK
GARDENVIEW APT
ASHWOOD PARK PHASE |
The Bravo Apts.

PRAIRIE COMMONS APARTMENT LLC
CINCO ACES PROPERTIES LLC
Trailside At Trinity Forest
RESERVE ON ABRAMS
ASHWOOD PARK PHASE I
KIEST TERRACE APTS.
GLENWOOD

4207 Meredith

Post Heights
DEBOAPARTMENTSIR APARTMENTS
SHERWOOD

THUNDERBIRD APARTMENTS
THE VUE

PARKVIEW ON COLE

JMP OAK LAWN LLC
HALSTON APARTMENTS

THE MERCANTILE

LUNA

VV&M Apts

PROVIDENCE @ VILLAGE FAIR
SUMMIT PARQUE

PRAIRIE CREEK VILLAGE

1/31/2025
1/31/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

Address

5963 ROSS AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206

9414 BECK AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75228

11160 E LAKE HIGHLANDS DR, DALLAS, TX, 75218
11201 E LAKE HIGHLANDS DR, DALLAS, TX, 75218
1425 CONNER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75217

18800 LINA ST, DALLAS, TX, 75287

4821 WORTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

18950 LINA ST, DALLAS, TX, 75287

5454 PETERSON LN, DALLAS, TX, 75240

1130 FULLER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75218

2801 ALLEN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204

1308 COOPER ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

1407 COOPER ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

6255 ORAM ST, DALLAS, TX, 75214

4145 COMMERCE ST, DALLAS, TX, 75226
6514 RIDGECREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75231
2803 COLE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

2800 COLE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

12303 PLANO RD, DALLAS, TX, 75243

3015 COLE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

4818 COLE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75205

5330 BENT TREE FOREST DR, DALLAS, TX, 75248
2808 MCKINNEY AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204
5211 WORTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75214

4417 SWISS AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

5769 BELT LINE RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254

3823 BONNIE VIEW RD, DALLAS, TX, 75216
1322 CALDWELL AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75223
7901 GOFORTH RD, DALLAS, TX, 75238

5840 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254
6010 VICTOR ST, DALLAS, TX, 75214

6014 VICTOR ST, DALLAS, TX, 75214

4311 COPELAND ST, DALLAS, TX, 75210

5734 PRESTON VIEW BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75240
1623 MAIN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75201

11011 WOODMEADOW PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75228
1403 CORINTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

8444 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75240
2521 WORTHINGTON ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204
5800 VICKERY BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75206

4912 BRYAN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75206

7930 LEIGH ANN DR, DALLAS, TX, 75232

4321 SWISS AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

4925 ALTON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

5916 GASTON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

8410 S WESTMORELAND RD, DALLAS, TX, 75237
2795 N BUCKNER BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75228
9710 MILITARY PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75227
5210 REIGER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

1925 MOSER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206

4413 WORTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

1502 N PEAK ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204

6420 SLOPES DR, DALLAS, TX, 75231

6421 RIDGECREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75231
6431 RIDGECREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75231
6435 RIDGECREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75231
9900 ADLETA BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75243
12203 PLANO RD, DALLAS, TX, 75243

6318 RIDGECREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75231
6347 MELODY LN, DALLAS, TX, 75231

8025 FOREST LN, DALLAS, TX, 75243

3650 DIXON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75210

10951 STONE CANYON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75230
4345 TRAVIS ST, DALLAS, TX, 75205

17878 PRESTON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
10911 WOODMEADOW PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75228
5111 MANETT ST, DALLAS, TX, 75206

2728 HOOD ST, DALLAS, TX, 75219

18383 GALLERY DR, DALLAS, TX, 75252

2015 BENNETT AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206

5732 MARQUITA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206
14501 MONTFORT DR, DALLAS, TX, 75254
1198 N ST AUGUSTINE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75217
1198 N ST AUGUSTINE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75217
1130 E LEDBETTER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75216
4701 WORTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

5736 MARQUITA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206
5740 MARQUITA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206
5704 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254
5909 GASTON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

1414 BENNETT AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206

5719 LIVE OAK ST, DALLAS, TX, 75206

1341 N JIM MILLER RD, DALLAS, TX, 75217
2313 N FITZHUGH AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204
5902 PRESTON OAKS RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254
1215 GARDENVIEW DR, DALLAS, TX, 75217
7650 MCCALLUM BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
3719 MILES ST, DALLAS, TX, 75209

9850 MILITARY PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75227
2815 REAGAN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75219

3015 E LEDBETTER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75216
5680 ABRAMS RD, DALLAS, TX, 75214

7220 MCCALLUM BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
3811 E KIEST BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75203

4727 EAST SIDE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75226

4207 MEREDITH AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75211
2903 STATE ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204

4912 GASTON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

4721 EAST SIDE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75226

4701 CEDAR SPRINGS RD, DALLAS, TX, 75219
15678 KNOLL TRAIL DR, DALLAS, TX, 75248
4104 COLE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

2722 THROCKMORTON ST, DALLAS, TX, 75219
8850 FERGUSON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75228

1800 MAIN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75201

8081 MARVIN D LOVE FWY SB, DALLAS, TX, 75237
5225 VERDE VALLEY LN, DALLAS, TX, 75254
5151 VILLAGE FAIR DR, DALLAS, TX, 75224
12777 MERIT DR, DALLAS, TX, 75251

9215 BRUTON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75217

Score
100
29
91
85
72
99
100
98
96
94
100
100
100
99
100
80
100
100
100
100
97
100
100
100
100
98
81
99
81
96
100
100
70
98
98
93
100
100
100
100
100
95

98
100
96
38
78
100
100
40
100
39
95
38
39

100
100
99
100
85
100
83
100
95
100
100
100
100
100
89
88
88
95
97

100
90
99

100

100
79

100

100
89

100

82
99
91
100
100
95
78
88
100
100
91
99
98
100
88
96
100
80
100
96
100
95



Brian and Nancy Cunningham

2/11/2025

DALLAS COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH & MENTAL RETARDATION CENT2/11/2025

BECKLEY TOWNHOMES
PYTHIAN MANOR

PRESTON POINTE PHASE 1
APARTMENTS

COURTS OF BENT TREE
BERKSHIRE AMBER

Aulden at the Highlands

4 PLEX 1101 N MADISON
Studio East Condominiums
APARTMENTS

PRESTON POINTE PHASE I
APARTMENTS

VENICE APARTMENTS

VILLA VISTA

CLARO COURT

THE FRANCISCO

THE EVERLY

PAVILLONS

PAVILLIONS AT PEBBLE VIEW
LANDMARK ON THE VALLEY
CACTUS APARTMENTS
OVERTON PARK

THE CONTINENTAL APARTMENTS
THE LOOP

Aulden at the Highlands

THE MANHATTAN

UMPHRESS TERRACE
APARTMENTS

HAVEN

MIRAMONTE APARTMENTS |
MCCALLUM HIGHLANDS (I)
MCCALLUM HIGHLANDS (II)
VESPER

VILLAS ON ROSEMEADE WEST
CHATHAM COURT

HUNTER'S HILL

GENEVA |

TREVINO SENIOR LIVING APARTMENTS
4148 PRESCOTT
APARTMENTS
PRESTONWOOD @ HILLCREST
EVALINE

VILLA OF SORRENTO APARTMENTS LLC
4318 Junius Apartments
VILLA LAREDA APARTMENTS - PHASE |
BEAZLEY HOUSE

PASEQ RESIDENCES
HIGHLAND PARK APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS

4 PLEX

DUCKWORTH APARTMENTS
ATMOS

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS APARTMENTS
THE BRAZOS APARTMENTS
The Harmony Apartments
CALABASAS APARTMENTS
MACCO PROPERTY

5400 Columbia Apartments
BETHEL HOUSE

AL LIPSCOMB MANOR APARTMENTS
CALEB APARTMENT HOMES
VERSAILLES APARTMENTS
VERSAILLES (1)

4017 RAWLINS

SILVER CREEK APTS.

3102 Ross

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

4414 WORTH ST.

FOREST HEIGHTS NEIGHBORHOOD DEV CORP
ELDER FRIENDLY | & I
MANDALAY PALMS

THE WIMBERLY

5710 MARQUITA

LA CASA APARTMENTS

3112 Bowen Street apartment
BX5 - BAXTER

RISE AT HIGHLAND MEADOWS
The Hampton On Jupiter

THE EDISON

THE BIRCH

THE INTERLACE APTS

SEVILLE AT BELLMAR
SOUTHDALE APARTMENTS SOUTHDALE MANAGEMENT
ALAMO

THE INTERLACE APTS
APARTMENTS

DALLAS NEIGHBORS

the trousdale

2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025

5638 RICHARD AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206

4227 BOWSER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219

801 BECKLEYMEADE AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75232
2719 E ILLINOIS AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75216
14041 PRESTON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254

804 N LANCASTER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75203
17250 KNOLL TRAIL DR, DALLAS, TX, 75248
5519 ARAPAHO RD, DALLAS, TX, 75248
11515 LEISURE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75243

1101 N MADISON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75208
1901 N FITZHUGH AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204
3702 PRESCOTT AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219
5801 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254
4152 PRESCOTT AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219
4526 MUNGER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204
11363 AMANDA LN, DALLAS, TX, 75238
10950 WOODMEADOW PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75228
3035 E LEDBETTER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75216
9340 SKILLMAN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75243

9000 VANTAGE POINT DR, DALLAS, TX, 75243
9001 MARKVILLE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75243
8378 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75240
1107 S EWING AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75216

120 E OVERTON RD, DALLAS, TX, 75216

1810 COMMERCE ST, DALLAS, TX, 75201
2805 E LEDBETTER DR, DALLAS, TX, 75216
10010 FOREST LN, DALLAS, TX, 75243

18201 ROEHAMPTON DR, DALLAS, TX, 75252
7242 UMPHRESS RD, DALLAS, TX, 75217
2400 JEFFRIES ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

7077 WATERCREST PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75231
5128 CEDAR SPRINGS RD, DALLAS, TX, 75235
6565 MCCALLUM BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
6585 MCCALLUM BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
5616 SPRING VALLEY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75254
3750 ROSEMEADE PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75287
7825 MCCALLUM BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75252
18081 MIDWAY RD, DALLAS, TX, 75287

711 N EWING AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75203

1901 W DAVIS ST, DALLAS, TX, 75208

4148 PRESCOTT AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219
4101 HERSCHEL AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219
15505 HILLCREST RD, DALLAS, TX, 75248
5990 ARAPAHO RD, DALLAS, TX, 75248

3130 STAG RD, DALLAS, TX, 75241

4318 JUNIUS ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

2838 PRICHARD LN, DALLAS, TX, 75227

4500 JUNIUS ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

2510 N HENDERSON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206
6271 HIGHLAND HILLS DR, DALLAS, TX, 75241
1401 LENWAY ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

111 N TYLER ST, DALLAS, TX, 75208

601 S OAK CLIFF BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75208
301 S HARWOOD ST, DALLAS, TX, 75201

308 E 12TH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75203

312 E 12TH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75203

316 E 12TH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75203

4341 HORIZON NORTH PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75287
3302 CLEVELAND ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215
4319 DEERE ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204

4025 HERSCHEL AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75219
5400 COLUMBIA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214
635 FAWN RIDGE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75224
1810 AL LIPSCOMB WAY, DALLAS, TX, 75215
7878 MARVIN D LOVE FWY NB, DALLAS, TX, 75237
4900 PEAR RIDGE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75287
5050 PEAR RIDGE DR, DALLAS, TX, 75287
4017 RAWLINS ST, DALLAS, TX, 75219

18949 MARSH LN, DALLAS, TX, 75287

3102 ROSS AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204

5012 WELLINGTON ST, DALLAS, TX, 75210
5305 REIGER AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75214

4414 WORTH ST, DALLAS, TX, 75246

1425 COOPER ST, DALLAS, TX, 75215

1320 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75215
3150 CLIFF CREEK CROSSING DR, DALLAS, TX, 75237
4141 HORIZON NORTH PKWY, DALLAS, TX, 75287
5710 MARQUITA AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75206
5108 BRYAN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75206

3113 BOWEN ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204

9737 FOREST LN, DALLAS, TX, 75243

13100 PANDORA DR, DALLAS, TX, 75238
12800 JUPITER RD, DALLAS, TX, 75238

9959 ADLETA BLVD, DALLAS, TX, 75243
12610 JUPITER RD, DALLAS, TX, 75238

3801 GANNON LN, DALLAS, TX, 75237

10641 STEPPINGTON DR, DALLAS, TX, 75230
3604 AGNES ST, DALLAS, TX, 75210

3604 SAN JACINTO ST, DALLAS, TX, 75204
3811 GANNON LN, DALLAS, TX, 75237

3829 ROSELAND AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75204
2308 BRITTON AVE, DALLAS, TX, 75216

3328 CEDARPLAZA LN, DALLAS, TX, 75235

100
100
91
94
100
100
100
100
78
70
100
84
100
99
99
45
99
87
98
100
100
45
99
96
100
88
72
96
100
84
100
91
100
100
89
90
100
100
98
97
99
99
98
100
96
100
78
100
100
100
86
94
95
100
100
100
100
100
86
100
98
100
96
79
94
97
100
100
94
100
89
100
100
100
100
79
100
97
96
100
92
100
95
98
85
50
100
79
90
69
100
100
94



